
     

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri 

2           
Sausage, Egg & 
Cheese Biscuit 

Green Beans 

Tropical Fruit 
Fruit & Veggies 

Salad Bar 

3 
Nachos w/meat 
sauce and fixings 

Cinnamon Pears 

Fresh Fruit & 
Veggies 

Sub Line 

4 
Cheese Lasagna  
Roll-Ups w/Sauce 

Bread and Jelly 

Peaches 
Fresh Fruit & Veggies 

Salad Bar 

5 
LAST DAY!!! 

Hot Dog on a bun 

Potato Salad 

Fl. Applesauce 
Fruit & Veggies 

Taco Line 

6 
Call Irene 

(952) 758-1320 

For balance due! 

7           
 

8           
 

9          
 

10        
 

11 
 
 
  

14             

 

15     
 

16        
 

 

17           

Enjoy Your 

Summer  
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       Middle School 6-8 Lunch Menu 

 
 

 

2014 

June 

 
Mailing Address for lunch 
payments: 
 NPAS – Food Service 
 221 12th St. NE 
 New Prague, MN  56071 
 
Lunch Prices: 
Student:            $2.60 
Adult:            $3.50 
Extra Entrée:                   $1.10 
Cold Lunch Milk:              $0.45 

 
 

 
 

 
Menu items may vary,  

due to availability. 
 

Food Service phone#: 758-1320 
 

Fresh Fruit, Canned Fruit, and 
Milk offered daily. 

 

Food Service Director, 
Bob Foix, is retiring after 

26 years of service to 
New Prague Schools. 

We wish him all the best 
in the next chapter of life! 

 

AUTOMATED PHONE CALLS AND E-MAILS WILL CONTINUE THREE TIMES THIS WEEK 

FOR ACCOUNTS WITH NEGATIVE BALANCES!!!!! 
 

 


